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Fornavn*
Torill
Ragnvald
Mariann
Endre
Marit
Bjgrn Rune
Bente Sissel
Terje
Renee
Britt Inger
Miriam
Aina

Birger Alias
Merethe
Liv

Mellomnavn
Torsvik

Flgtre
Tynning
Bjanes

Standnes

Myhr

Etternavn*
Stgrkersen
Tangedal
Andvik
Nystrand
Bjgrneklett
Kvinge
Pilskog
Hafsas
Kartveit
Myhr
Haugen
Sleire
Wergeland
Hope
Dyregrov

Fedselsdato* (d Bustad

27.05.1968
18.05.1960
30.07.1990
09.08.1977
09.11.1996
11.10.1952
03.08.1955
01.01.1976
13.04.1977
12.06.1974
19.07.1996
25.04.1975
02.01.1953
07.06.1993
07.07.1956

Hosteland
Hosteland
Masfjordnes
Hosteland
Matredal
Masfjordnes
Hosteland
Hosteland
Masfjordnes
Masfjordnes
Haugsveer
Hosteland
Hosteland
Masfjordnes
Hosteland
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